

S.T (SPL) 06/18
S.C (SPL) 91/17

Order No. 46
28.06.2024

Sole accused Kaushik Maity on court bail is absent without step.
Ld.P.PI/c is present on behalf of State (Prosecution) .
No witness is present.
There is no return of summons.
Ld. Advocate for the accused is found absent on call.
Heard Ld. P.P.I/c.
Issue W/A against the accused Kaushik Maity.
To 03.10.24 for E/R of W/A.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB01486)

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB01486)